

Purshottam Lal Vs. Rameshwar Singh

RSA No.465 of 2012

29.07.2024 Present: Mr. Jairam Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No.9603 of 2022

Reply to the application not filed. Let needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

List on **9th September, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

July 29, 2024 (ps)